
Jul 8, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

JAMES ISLAND, SC

RESULTS FOR OPEN FEMALES

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place BibAge Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 6 57 O Juli Nievergelt Mount Pleasant SC 1 7:41 1:06 1 31:17 0:42 1 21:59 1:02:43
2. 7 25 O Kayla Edwards Charleston SC 2 8:25 0:54 3 33:39 0:34 2 22:20 1:05:49
3. 20 39 O Deanna Walter Mount Pleasant SC 3 9:24 1:20 2 33:03 0:35 3 22:49 1:07:08
4. 4 36 O Sarah Hays Mount Pleasant SC 4 12:01 1:05 4 37:03 0:48 4 24:09 1:15:04



RESULTS FOR OPEN MALES

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 192 27 O George Moreno Bluffton SC 1 6:56 0:481 28:57 0:28 8 19:14 0:56:21
2. 10 28 O Chris Bailey Charleston SC 5 8:32 1:01 4 30:23 0:33 1 16:52 0:57:19
3. 18 29 O Jason McCormack Daniel Island SC 3 7:30 0:456 30:51 0:30 11 19:42 0:59:15
4. 11 22 O Christian Acker Rock Hill SC 14 9:52 1:13 5 30:32 0:21 3 17:55 0:59:50
5. 12 42 O Jacob Driggers Daniel Island SC 6 8:38 0:59 3 30:20 0:37 9 19:19 0:59:52

6. 17 34 O Dan Jones Mount Pleasant
SC

16 10:040:58 2 29:53 0:30 6 18:48 1:00:12

7. 15 19 O Alex Hutton Charleston SC 2 7:20 1:00 9 32:23 0:3410 19:26 1:00:41

8. 13 36 O Tim Greene Sullivans Island
SC

11 9:13 0:53 7 30:58 0:35 7 19:12 1:00:49

9. 3 22 O Matthew Jensen West Columbia
SC

4 8:29 1:00:56

10. 34228 O Ian Evans Bluffton SC 12 9:28 1:23 10 33:18 0:26 2 17:44 1:02:16
11. 327 22 O Dalton Stubbs Isle Of Palms SC 13 9:28 1:05 11 33:36 0:58 5 18:36 1:03:41
12. 30849 O Jerry Rothschild Savannah GA 9 8:57 1:25 8 31:22 0:3413 22:15 1:04:32
13. 323 30 O Duberley John Bluffton SC 15 9:57 1:13 15 37:04 0:434 18:28 1:07:24

14. 25 46 O Eric Walmet Mount Pleasant
SC

8 8:47 1:39 12 33:39 0:4915 22:57 1:07:49

15. 23 21 O Jacob Peller Charleston SC 10 9:04 1:11 13 36:481:05 12 20:021:08:07

16. 9 34 O Kostantinos
Katsanevakis

Mount Pleasant
SC

7 8:45 1:36 14 36:480:4314 22:18 1:10:09

RESULTS FOR ATHENA

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 177 35 A Kate McAnnar Charleston SC 1 10:44 2:19 3 45:38 2:19 2 31:38 1:32:36
2. 151 33 A Alissa Kasprzyk Mount Pleasant SC 3 14:27 2:02 1 40:34 1:04 3 35:32 1:33:36
3. 25333 A Carrie Smith Raleigh NC 2 12:39 2:49 5 51:51 1:05 1 31:01 1:39:22
4. 145 25 A Elizabeth Holt Murrells Inlet SC 4 16:11 2:27 2 44:32 0:43 4 36:27 1:40:19
5. 38 20 A Emily Beasley Lexington SC 5 16:19 2:05 4 49:28 0:44 5 38:42 1:47:16



RESULTS FOR MASTERS ATHENA

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 29452 A Ann Williams Savannah GA 3 15:04 2:241 42:12 1:03 2 35:06 1:35:46
2. 279 48 A Nicole WadsworthCharleston SC 4 16:41 3:11 4 44:37 1:44 1 32:32 1:38:44
3. 173 42 A Bree Maddray Summerville SC 2 14:29 1:58 3 44:341:11 3 37:49 1:39:59
4. 28940 A Rebecca Whitley Mount Pleasant SC 1 11:25 2:282 44:12 2:364 43:091:43:47

RESULTS FOR CLYDESDALES

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ

RESULTS FOR MASTER CLYDESDALES

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 24544 C Robert Scogin North Charleston SC2 13:32 1:27 1 34:21 0:441 25:17 1:15:19
2. 162 46 C Robert Lane Goose Creek SC 1 12:05 1:33 2 34:51 1:17 4 31:14 1:20:58
3. 37 45 C Robert BaumstarkMount Pleasant SC 4 14:28 3:16 3 37:041:52 2 30:381:27:16
4. 171 57 C Justin Lucey Mount Pleasant SC 3 13:57 2:495 41:27 1:39 3 30:41 1:30:32
5. 91 48 C Max Donohoe Summerville SC 5 20:31 2:494 40:31 2:11 5 33:541:39:54



Jul 8, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

JAMES ISLAND, SC

TOP 1 MASTERS FEMALES
Place Bib Sex Code NAME Age Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 161 F Sara Kraft 46 1 8:54 1:25 4 34:36 0:48 6 23:57 1:09:38

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 12 - 14 (** NONE **)

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
Place Bib AgeCode NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 16017 Kelsey Kraft Mount Pleasant SC 1 7:50 1:33 2 37:57 0:47 1 23:48 1:11:53
2. 19516 Cassiopeia Murphy Little Mountain SC 4 11:00 1:15 1 36:58 0:29 4 28:00 1:17:40
3. 40 15 Katherine Beebe Charleston SC 2 8:00 2:17 3 42:580:482 24:39 1:18:41
4. 39 15 Julia Beebe Charleston SC 3 8:55 3:184 44:16 1:23 3 26:50 1:24:39



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 32421 Ledingham EmmaSummerville SC 1 9:09 1:31 3 39:18 0:51 1 22:34 1:13:21
2. 321 24 Staay Jaime Hanahan SC 2 9:44 1:29 1 37:04 0:45 5 25:20 1:14:21
3. 312 24 Kristen Cain Charleston SC 4 10:05 1:27 4 39:23 0:32 2 23:13 1:14:38
4. 217 22 Kathryn Poos North Charleston SC 5 10:441:26 2 37:47 0:56 3 24:061:14:56
5. 291 22 Clara Wienhold Charleston SC 3 9:51 1:33 5 42:450:35 4 24:52 1:19:34
6. 148 23 Antonia Jacks Charleston SC 6 12:29 2:446 47:23 0:496 38:07 1:41:30

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 29229 Kat Wilcox Ladson SC 5 11:53 1:21 1 34:420:461 23:55 1:12:35

2. 31 28 Mary-Dallas
Allison

Charleston SC 2 10:11 1:51 2 38:03 1:39 7 28:15 1:19:57

3. 26927 April Tierney Charleston SC 4 11:48 2:23 3 40:01 1:04 5 25:441:20:58
4. 22827 Sarah Riggert Mount Pleasant SC 3 11:40 2:15 4 41:22 0:53 4 24:501:20:58
5. 110 26 Sarah Fichera Charleston SC 6 11:57 1:55 7 47:13 1:16 3 24:431:27:02
6. 25926 Danielle Stevens Mount Pleasant SC 8 12:58 2:22 6 46:392:03 2 24:27 1:28:27
7. 316 27 Ashley Lehr Charleston SC 1 9:40 3:13 8 47:50 2:046 25:50 1:28:36

8. 125 27 Alanna Gillis Hilton Head Island
SC

7 12:18 3:005 43:040:489 31:33 1:30:42

9. 152 29 Melinda Kavetski Aynor SC 9 13:41 2:489 49:381:40 8 29:05 1:36:49

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 218 33 Carrie Powell Charleston SC 3 10:21 2:07 3 39:34 0:56 1 21:26 1:14:23
2. 62 33 Virginia Carter Charleston SC 8 12:25 1:24 2 36:11 0:55 2 23:30 1:14:23
3. 26334 Eliza Sydney Asheville NC 6 11:48 1:43 1 36:06 0:58 3 25:05 1:15:37

4. 27631 Erica Van Bavel
Olivier

Charleston SC 1 9:44 1:46 5 40:28 2:03 6 27:35 1:21:35

5. 108 32 Stephanie Ferrante Aiken SC 7 12:14 2:204 40:07 1:38 5 26:13 1:22:31
6. 55 31 Eden Buntin Charleston SC 9 12:56 1:38 6 40:41 0:497 28:57 1:25:01

7. 48 30 Cara-Leigh BoucherNorth Charleston
SC

5 11:35 2:32 11 47:16 1:10 4 26:10 1:28:41

8. 193 34 Meredith Moyers Cary NC 10 13:54 2:25 7 42:08 1:32 8 29:52 1:29:49
9. 241 34 Alice Savage Mount Pleasant SC 2 10:19 2:568 44:062:12 9 32:03 1:31:33
10. 23532 Katie Rowe Mount Pleasant SC 4 11:03 2:089 44:591:40 10 36:031:35:52
11. 72 30 Amber Cook Goose Creek SC 11 16:27 2:3010 46:59 0:56 11 38:241:45:15



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 141 35 Kirstee Hildebrand Summerville SC 2 9:52 2:342 38:41 0:31 1 24:52 1:16:28

2. 75 37 Emily Cook Mount Pleasant
SC

11 13:59 1:21 1 36:00 0:432 25:16 1:17:17

3. 98 38 Tina Ellis Mount Pleasant
SC

1 9:49 2:15 4 39:01 1:26 7 26:541:19:24

4. 256 37 Elizabeth Spitz Charleston SC 5 12:33 1:29 6 39:30 0:463 25:34 1:19:51
5. 28438 Kendra Ward Charlotte NC 10 13:13 2:01 3 38:46 0:57 5 25:481:20:44
6. 325 36 Crystal Elliot Summerville SC 9 13:10 1:58 7 41:19 1:11 4 25:38 1:23:15

7. 21 37 Terri Sciarro Mount Pleasant
SC

6 12:47 2:55 8 41:43 1:39 6 26:02 1:25:05

8. 34037 Anahita Modaresi Charleston SC 3 11:21 1:59 9 42:29 1:40 10 29:02 1:26:28

9. 140 35 Megann Helton-
Rieter

Charleston SC 7 13:04 1:41 11 43:440:41 9 28:341:27:43

10. 172 36 Brandy Ludlam Irmo SC 12 14:452:25 5 39:23 1:57 11 31:48 1:30:16

11. 295 37 Sallie Williams Mount Pleasant
SC

4 12:14 1:43 10 43:09 1:14 14 34:081:32:27

12. 232 36 Amanda Roten Summerville SC 14 16:36 2:17 14 47:17 0:468 28:33 1:35:28

13. 121 37 Susan Gessner North Charleston
SC

8 13:04 2:4612 45:31 1:57 12 32:38 1:35:54

14. 101 38 Jody Escaravage Candler NC 13 15:25 2:35 13 46:481:49 13 33:39 1:40:13

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 114 40 Traci Finley Mount Pleasant SC3 13:19 1:36 2 35:36 1:06 1 22:27 1:14:02
2. 305 41 Shanna Williams Mount Pleasant SC2 13:17 1:23 3 36:20 0:543 23:421:15:34
3. 53 43 Tavia Buck Mount Pleasant SC4 14:06 1:38 1 35:31 0:55 2 23:341:15:42
4. 275 42 Jennifer Tyson Wildwood MO 1 11:20 1:21 5 40:341:00 4 24:41 1:18:55
5. 89 42 Tracey Delong Charleston SC 6 15:58 1:23 4 37:47 1:34 5 26:21 1:23:00
6. 90 40 Shannon Depiesse Charleston SC 5 14:07 2:19 6 44:201:15 6 26:32 1:28:31
7. 34440 Selena Kaufman Mount Pleasant SC7 22:022:327 45:23 1:12 7 37:41 1:48:48



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 27 45 Nicole Abbott Florence SC 3 11:48 1:36 2 36:14 1:01 1 21:54 1:12:31

2. 281 48 Paula Walmet Mount Pleasant
SC

2 11:33 1:57 3 36:55 0:462 22:23 1:13:32

3. 43 45 Sofie Bell Knoxville TN 9 13:48 1:34 1 35:04 1:08 6 25:55 1:17:28
4. 26549 Tammie Taylor Summerville SC 8 13:31 2:15 4 37:29 1:34 4 24:37 1:19:23

5. 44 45 Jennifer Bennett Mount Pleasant
SC

1 11:30 1:35 10 40:56 1:00 3 24:281:19:26

6. 41 48 Kathleen Beebe Charleston SC 10 13:54 2:11 5 38:12 1:34 5 25:29 1:21:18
7. 95 46 Melissa Durante Charleston SC 4 11:50 1:59 7 39:43 1:13 8 27:25 1:22:08

8. 120 45 Ashley Bolin
Gardner

Charleston SC 7 13:29 1:56 6 39:09 1:04 9 30:561:26:33

9. 175 45 Molly May Daniel Island SC 11 15:18 1:40 11 42:39 1:16 7 27:18 1:28:09

10. 103 46 Sandra Estee Mount Pleasant
SC

14 15:58 2:029 40:36 1:07 10 31:51 1:31:32

11. 191 48 Jennifer Moore Mount Pleasant
SC

12 15:30 2:3214 45:09 1:50 11 31:58 1:36:58

12. 227 45 Michele Reese Sumter SC 5 12:01 1:49 13 44:480:4412 39:01 1:38:21

13. 25847 Ellen Stebbins Mount Pleasant
SC

6 12:441:55 12 44:29 1:36 13 42:071:42:49

22946 Heather Rillorta Ladson SC 13 15:47 2:208 39:53

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 252 52 Caroline Sinkler Charleston SC 1 10:39 1:48 1 33:36 0:52 1 25:06 1:11:59
2. 28052 Cynthia Wahl Mount Pleasant SC 2 11:05 1:30 3 36:33 0:59 2 25:38 1:15:44
3. 26653 Renee Tedder Moncks Corner SC 6 12:29 1:39 8 40:48 0:464 27:24 1:23:05
4. 149 54 Lisa Jones Summerville SC 3 11:29 1:27 5 39:32 0:33 5 31:11 1:24:11
5. 123 51 Dawn Giglio Goose Creek SC 7 12:47 1:43 4 37:26 1:05 7 32:36 1:25:35
6. 287 53 Jane West Goose Creek SC 5 12:14 1:48 2 34:17 2:01 10 37:23 1:27:41
7. 104 54 Robin Faass Mount Pleasant SC 8 12:53 1:36 6 40:12 1:13 8 32:55 1:28:46
8. 99 54 Donna Engblom Mount Pleasant SC 9 14:461:43 7 40:38 1:13 6 31:31 1:29:49
9. 320 54 Diane King Douglasville GA 4 12:13 3:0510 52:39 2:19 3 26:59 1:37:13
10. 211 50 Mary Perrecone Summerville SC 10 14:59 2:57 9 48:47 1:27 9 35:38 1:43:46

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 52 57 Sue Brunson Myrtle Beach SC 4 15:40 2:11 1 34:05 1:21 1 24:09 1:17:25
2. 113 56 Jannette Finch Charleston SC 2 12:51 1:51 3 38:31 0:55 3 29:16 1:23:22
3. 25456 Sandy Smith Lexington SC 3 14:42 1:58 2 36:38 1:16 2 29:02 1:23:34
4. 100 55 Diane Errington Mount Pleasant SC 1 12:07 2:45 4 44:15 1:44 4 31:35 1:32:24
5. 188 55 Judith Millesen Charleston SC 5 16:45 3:06 5 44:32 1:51 5 32:32 1:38:43



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place BibAge Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 13263 Cynthia Gruenbaum Charleston SC 2 15:43 3:23 2 41:36 2:04 1 32:48 1:35:31
2. 93 60 Margaret Dubose Columbia SC 1 14:25 1:49 1 41:36 0:59 2 38:49 1:37:36

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 150 65 Helen Kapp Edisto Island SC 1 13:06 1:54 2 42:33 1:12 1 27:56 1:26:39
2. 205 65 Jill Pellerin Hilton Head Island SC 2 15:46 2:00 1 40:57 1:27 2 37:07 1:37:15

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 (** NONE **)



Jul 8, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

JAMES ISLAND, SC

TOP 1 MASTERS MALES
Place Bib Sex Code NAME Age Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 47 M Gary Bolduc 54 45 11:49 1:27 1 28:33 1:02 2 19:50 1:02:39

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

MALE AGE GROUP: 12 - 14
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 166 14 Nick Lintner Aiken SC 3 10:18 1:03 1 35:15 0:47 1 18:46 1:06:06
2. 42 13 Patrick Beebe Charleston SC 2 9:22 1:59 2 39:25 1:00 3 22:06 1:13:50
3. 248 13 Zane Sechrest Charleston SC 1 8:52 2:37 3 42:17 0:46 2 20:08 1:14:37



MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 303 17 Caleb Clark Charleston SC 1 9:29 1:29 1 34:03 0:30 1 19:46 1:05:15
2. 87 17 Matthew Daugomah Charleston SC 2 10:27 2:29 2 43:03 0:47 2 23:17 1:20:01

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 307 24 Corbett Hall Chapel Hill NC 1 8:24 1:19 1 31:02 0:56 1 23:04 1:04:43
2. 299 21 Joshua Work Goose Creek SC 2 11:22 1:05 2 33:09 1:00 2 25:11 1:11:45

MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 133 29 Joey Hager Charleston SC 2 14:12 2:28 1 40:52 1:18 1 32:01 1:30:49

84 27 Taylor Cryan Charleston SC 1 9:13



MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ

1. 46 30 Lukas Biedermann Mount Pleasant
SC

5 10:08 1:06 1 28:43 0:496 21:47 1:02:30

2. 341 31 Elliot Calhoun Mount Pleasant
SC

2 8:55 0:594 31:14 0:30 3 21:01 1:02:38

3. 330 30 Bradley Hunt Pawleys Island SC 12 12:29 1:13 3 30:56 0:491 19:23 1:04:47

4. 136 30 Matthew Harmon Mount Pleasant
SC

1 8:20 1:21 7 33:10 0:47 10 22:401:06:16

5. 80 33 Brian Cousins Mount Pleasant
SC

4 10:041:30 6 32:440:448 22:08 1:07:07

6. 273 34 John Trepen Charleston SC 6 10:21 1:14 5 32:25 1:04 13 24:061:09:08
7. 335 32 William Wath Charleston SC 13 12:45 1:28 11 34:51 0:59 4 21:03 1:11:04
8. 262 32 Samuel Sulser Martinsdale MT 11 12:20 1:41 16 36:39 1:18 2 20:001:11:57

9. 24233 Christopher
Savage

Mount Pleasant
SC

3 9:57 1:40 8 33:21 1:15 19 25:51 1:12:02

10. 313 31 Henry Kuhnen Mount Pleasant
SC

22 17:24 1:20 2 30:441:12 7 22:08 1:12:45

11. 61 32 Jason Carter Charleston SC 19 14:07 1:35 9 34:17 0:54 9 22:33 1:13:23

12. 319 30 Austin Lyman Mount Pleasant
SC

9 11:26 2:2410 34:37 0:4617 24:541:14:06

13. 94 31 Phillip Dunford Charleston SC 8 11:14 2:19 12 35:31 1:27 14 24:061:14:36
14. 64 34 Johnny Chandler Charleston SC 7 10:35 1:17 18 36:50 0:26 20 25:55 1:15:02
15. 33431 Colin Schindles Charleston SC 18 13:46 1:15 13 35:43 0:32 15 24:241:15:38
16. 14 32 Daniel Duncan Efland NC 14 13:02 1:42 20 39:22 0:32 5 21:39 1:16:14
17. 310 33 Joel Bays Charleston SC 10 12:19 1:21 14 35:46 1:02 21 26:18 1:16:44
18. 19 31 Eric Olivier Charleston SC 15 13:09 2:39 15 36:32 1:52 11 22:50 1:16:59

19. 168 33 Nicholas
Lombardo

Aiken SC 16 13:27 2:05 17 36:481:01 12 23:43 1:17:00

20. 28630 Brian Wenger Kernersville NC 17 13:40 2:17 19 38:14 1:14 16 24:27 1:19:50
21. 73 32 Benjamin Cook Goose Creek SC 21 15:31 2:21 21 39:43 0:4818 25:37 1:23:58
22. 24033 Stephen Sandelich Charleston SC 20 15:30 2:13 22 43:19 1:18 22 32:14 1:34:33

23. 315 32 Alec Ellis Mount Pleasant
SC

23 19:34 6:2423 52:18 2:18 23 39:57 2:00:30



MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 32836 Matthew Jones Charleston SC 5 10:06 1:29 2 32:32 1:06 1 19:16 1:04:28
2. 183 38 Joel Melroy Charleston SC 2 9:45 1:42 8 34:13 0:56 4 22:10 1:08:44
3. 33836 Randy Steward Summerville SC 3 9:55 1:32 3 32:48 0:59 9 23:51 1:09:03
4. 146 36 Jason Husted Ridgeville SC 7 12:07 1:18 5 33:36 0:54 2 21:15 1:09:07
5. 138 37 Joshua Hays Mount Pleasant SC 4 9:58 1:21 4 33:33 0:498 23:41 1:09:21
6. 153 35 Dustin Keith Charleston SC 9 12:17 2:03 1 31:47 1:11 5 22:15 1:09:30
7. 34536 David Northrup Mount Pleasant SC 1 9:38 1:48 10 35:29 0:57 10 23:55 1:11:45
8. 214 39 Michael Pierce Summerville SC 10 12:23 2:069 35:09 0:446 23:17 1:13:37
9. 322 37 Miller ChristopherHanahan SC 15 14:002:01 6 34:02 1:38 7 23:29 1:15:09
10. 272 36 Michael Tobias Ashland OH 14 13:24 1:45 7 34:041:12 13 24:55 1:15:18
11. 207 38 Daniel Perlmutter Charleston SC 11 12:40 1:41 14 38:33 1:25 3 21:24 1:15:41
12. 56 39 Dial Burwell Mount Pleasant SC 6 10:37 1:59 13 37:59 1:09 14 25:17 1:16:59
13. 33936 Derek Grotewiel North Charleston SC16 14:11 1:57 11 37:32 0:45 11 24:21 1:18:44
14. 32938 Wesley Donahue Summerville SC 17 14:25 1:36 12 37:37 1:01 12 24:26 1:19:04
15. 233 37 Joshua Roten Summerville SC 13 13:21 1:42 16 40:16 0:54 15 25:19 1:21:30
16. 45 38 Wesley Bentley Clayton GA 12 13:20 2:31 15 40:091:13 16 25:42 1:22:53
17. 28536 Philip Heath WardCharleston SC 8 12:15 3:0417 44:502:05 17 28:401:30:53

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
PlaceBib AgeCode NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 176 41 Craig McAdams Charleston SC 1 10:16 1:23 3 33:05 0:50 3 20:541:06:26
2. 159 43 Chris Korey Charleston SC 4 10:54 1:31 5 34:03 0:37 1 19:44 1:06:48
3. 122 40 Brian Giddens Summerville SC 6 11:32 1:22 1 31:56 0:51 4 22:00 1:07:39
4. 333 44 Brian Raschella Summerville SC 3 10:33 1:16 4 33:21 0:54 7 23:15 1:09:17
5. 29340 Brad Wilhoit Charleston SC 2 10:25 1:25 12 37:06 0:442 20:21 1:09:59
6. 74 41 Dave Cook Mount Pleasant SC 7 11:34 1:45 6 34:06 1:13 6 22:54 1:11:29
7. 54 40 Charlie Bullington Hanahan SC 16 13:59 1:39 2 32:25 1:02 9 24:25 1:13:28
8. 107 43 Conan Felix Charleston SC 5 11:21 2:02 8 35:47 1:21 10 24:31 1:15:00
9. 86 43 Chadwick Daniel Charleston SC 17 14:25 1:42 7 34:45 0:53 8 23:27 1:15:09
10. 30 41 Wesley Adams Charleston SC 13 13:34 2:12 14 38:40 1:29 5 22:20 1:18:13
11. 34340 Michael Kruse Mount Pleasant SC 9 12:23 3:009 36:26 2:02 12 26:02 1:19:51
12. 194 40 Benjamin Muck Charlotte NC 10 12:41 2:16 11 36:53 2:23 13 26:12 1:20:23
13. 225 43 Brian Reams Chapin SC 15 13:57 1:44 13 38:15 1:31 11 25:24 1:20:48
14. 331 41 Aaron Holladay Mount Pleasant SC 11 12:44 2:28 16 39:20 1:26 15 27:22 1:23:19
15. 20640 Aaron Perlmutter Mount Pleasant SC 14 13:53 2:05 17 39:22 1:32 14 27:14 1:24:04
16. 257 43 Ashley Starkey Charleston SC 8 11:44 1:47 10 36:32 1:05 18 33:56 1:25:02
17. 28841 David Whitley Mount Pleasant SC 12 13:10 2:11 15 38:41 3:36 16 28:26 1:26:02
18. 215 43 Shawn Pinkston Daniel Island SC 18 15:28 2:36 18 40:451:11 17 28:56 1:28:55



MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 332 49 Jay Odell Daniel Island SC 7 10:28 1:12 4 33:24 0:35 2 21:28 1:07:04
2. 67 47 Adam Clark Charleston SC 5 9:50 1:25 3 33:15 0:53 7 22:56 1:08:18
3. 130 48 Kevin Green Beaufort SC 2 9:22 1:55 5 33:50 0:406 22:49 1:08:34
4. 270 45 Kevin Tingley Charleston SC 9 10:35 1:28 1 32:05 0:4211 24:58 1:09:45
5. 32 46 Darrell Austin Mount Pleasant SC 19 12:58 1:27 2 32:50 0:545 22:03 1:10:10
6. 169 49 Michael Long Mount Pleasant SC 16 11:47 1:35 6 33:57 1:13 3 21:55 1:10:25
7. 33 49 Scott Banning Mount Pleasant SC 17 12:29 1:32 7 34:01 0:454 21:55 1:10:41
8. 23047 Jason Rose Summerville SC 1 8:51 1:24 8 34:32 0:55 13 25:54 1:11:35
9. 179 45 Shaun McDonald McClellanville SC 8 10:35 2:36 16 38:11 0:461 20:10 1:12:16
10. 278 49 David Vick Summerville SC 4 9:31 1:58 14 36:37 0:349 23:59 1:12:38
11. 35 46 Jason Barker Mount Pleasant SC 11 10:54 2:18 11 34:59 1:41 10 24:23 1:14:12
12. 178 46 Neil McDevitt Johns Island SC 6 10:10 1:42 12 35:30 0:59 14 26:39 1:14:58
13. 311 49 Justin Schaad Charleston SC 3 9:25 1:45 19 40:17 1:21 8 23:46 1:16:32
14. 81 47 Matt Cremeans Summerville SC 14 11:28 1:36 9 34:37 0:4317 28:34 1:16:56
15. 30947 Brent Munsell Mount Pleasant SC 20 13:27 1:58 13 35:38 1:33 12 25:30 1:18:03
16. 23947 Byron Samonte Mount Pleasant SC 21 14:37 1:27 10 34:54 0:59 15 27:35 1:19:30
17. 50 49 Mark BrandenburgJohns Island SC 10 10:41 1:49 18 40:000:32 16 27:41 1:20:40
18. 196 45 Dan Myers Hanahan SC 13 11:23 1:33 15 37:24 0:52 20 31:39 1:22:49
19. 115 46 Byron Flagg Gainesville FL 18 12:42 3:0817 39:54 1:34 18 28:441:25:59
20. 30645 John Kuikel Mount Pleasant SC 15 11:37 2:0420 42:42 1:20 19 30:42 1:28:23
21. 79 48 Matt Cory Charleston SC 12 11:15 2:5421 44:13 3:01 21 32:33 1:33:54

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 337 51 John Henis Mrytle Beach SC 2 9:05 1:22 3 32:01 0:442 20:28 1:03:37
2. 203 54 Don Oswalt Charleston SC 6 10:15 1:38 1 31:19 1:02 1 19:53 1:04:05
3. 85 50 Sean Daly Aiken SC 5 10:041:52 2 31:45 0:59 3 20:55 1:05:34
4. 126 54 Bubba Gillis Hilton Head Island SC1 8:21 1:45 5 32:54 0:47 6 22:20 1:06:05
5. 71 52 Robert Conley North Charleston SC 10 11:37 1:38 8 33:26 0:484 21:14 1:08:41
6. 251 52 Jim Simons Goose Creek SC 3 9:30 1:43 6 33:19 0:4411 23:53 1:09:08
7. 97 50 Legrand ElebashMount Pleasant SC 8 10:57 1:50 4 32:29 0:54 10 23:33 1:09:41
8. 336 53 Omar Moreno Isle Of Palms SC 7 10:28 1:31 9 33:55 0:468 23:13 1:09:52
9. 102 52 Rick Estee Mount Pleasant SC 13 12:56 1:54 7 33:25 1:16 9 23:21 1:12:51
10. 119 53 Jon Franko Summerville SC 9 11:31 1:29 10 35:40 1:12 7 23:03 1:12:54
11. 182 54 Randy Melko Surfside Beach SC 11 12:23 1:29 11 36:08 0:485 22:12 1:12:58
12. 180 54 John McGue Mount Pleasant SC 4 9:39 2:05 12 38:07 1:33 14 25:37 1:17:00
13. 282 52 William Walsh Charleston SC 16 13:25 1:42 13 38:59 1:04 13 24:421:19:50
14. 267 51 Kent Temple Mooresville NC 12 12:30 2:4815 39:56 1:28 15 27:03 1:23:44
15. 198 52 Jim Newell Mount Pleasant SC 15 13:18 2:11 14 39:17 1:09 18 33:17 1:29:10
16. 247 52 Robert Seay Mount Pleasant SC 18 15:42 2:15 16 41:39 1:21 16 28:58 1:29:53
17. 26452 Patt Tannous Macungie PA 19 16:55 3:20 18 44:591:46 12 24:401:31:39
18. 187 51 Todd Miller Mount Pleasant SC 14 13:00 2:35 17 42:59 1:07 17 33:07 1:32:46

49 54 Chuck Boyd North Charleston SC 17 13:31 1:31



MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 326 55 Lance Leopold Simpsonville SC 3 9:26 1:29 4 34:040:481 20:19 1:06:05
2. 167 55 Tim Lintner Aiken SC 1 8:55 1:16 5 34:15 0:58 5 23:12 1:08:35
3. 212 55 John Peters Johns Island SC 2 9:03 2:29 3 33:06 0:51 6 23:27 1:08:54
4. 250 58 Kendall Shows Summerville SC 5 11:01 1:40 1 31:28 0:29 7 24:53 1:09:29

5. 157 55 Bryant Kohut Mount Pleasant
SC

10 12:51 1:31 2 32:24 1:30 3 21:31 1:09:45

6. 24459 Mark
Schwarztrauber

Mount Pleasant
SC

8 11:33 1:20 6 34:47 0:51 4 23:04 1:11:35

7. 137 56 Frank Harrell Charleston SC 12 13:51 1:51 9 37:08 1:32 2 21:10 1:15:31
8. 277 59 Dale Van SlambrookGoose Creek SC 9 12:43 1:45 8 35:46 0:56 8 26:08 1:17:17
9. 96 56 Jonathan Edwards Charleston SC 4 10:19 2:05 11 38:26 0:37 9 26:20 1:17:45
10. 260 57 Chris Stormer Columbia SC 6 11:07 2:10 10 38:17 1:03 11 27:53 1:20:28
11. 128 56 Michael Gorey Summerville SC 11 13:31 1:30 12 39:27 1:09 10 26:491:22:24
12. 226 58 Marty Redden Waynesboro GA 7 11:19 1:30 7 35:06 1:38 13 36:441:26:14
13. 59 55 Craig Campbell Columbia SC 13 14:13 5:4413 43:57 2:38 12 33:22 1:39:53
14. 30459 Sutton Jaynes Summerville SC 14 19:29 3:15 14 46:541:56 14 45:16 1:56:48

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 314 64 Bob Foster Charleston SC 1 11:14 1:43 1 32:47 1:001 22:56 1:09:39
2. 63 60 Ray Caulder Charleston SC 2 14:13 2:23 2 37:54 1:055 30:241:25:58
3. 34 63 Donald Bantz North Charleston SC3 14:432:493 40:081:004 30:001:28:38
4. 22464 Gary RautenstrauchCharlotte NC 4 14:482:57 4 42:35 1:542 28:07 1:30:20
5. 129 62 Knox Grant Charleston SC 5 18:35 2:23 5 44:071:243 29:03 1:35:29

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place BibAge Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 13566 Kenneth Hanger Charleston SC 1 11:37 2:11 1 37:24 1:09 1 24:47 1:17:07
2. 78 67 Timothy Cornell Murrells Inlet SC 3 12:46 2:52 2 40:06 1:27 3 35:44 1:32:53
3. 31865 Tally Dapore Charleston SC 4 15:13 1:48 3 44:07 2:11 2 33:42 1:36:59
4. 18569 Richard Mertz Mount Pleasant SC 2 12:42 3:444 56:00 3:384 46:41 2:02:43

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 290 70 Rick Widman Isle Of Palms SC 1 12:06 1:39 1 36:21 0:54 1 28:02 1:18:59
2. 117 78 Max Forsberg Charlotte NC 2 14:49 3:34 2 42:54 3:36 2 33:43 1:38:35
3. 298 77 Jorg Winterer Charleston SC 3 15:35 3:33 3 46:51 2:34 3 39:46 1:48:17
4. 124 74 Anthony Gill Charleston SC 4 17:28 3:15 4 50:30 1:20 4 47:17 1:59:48





Jul 8, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

JAMES ISLAND, SC



FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib Sex Code NAME Age Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 6 F O Juli Nievergelt 57 1 7:41 1:06 1 31:17 0:42 3 21:59 1:02:43
2. 7 F O Kayla Edwards 25 4 8:25 0:54 4 33:39 0:34 4 22:20 1:05:49
3. 20 F O Deanna Walter 39 8 9:24 1:20 2 33:03 0:35 8 22:49 1:07:08
4. 161 F Sara Kraft 46 5 8:54 1:25 7 34:36 0:48 15 23:57 1:09:38
5. 160 F Kelsey Kraft 17 2 7:50 1:33 27 37:57 0:47 13 23:48 1:11:53
6. 252 F Caroline Sinkler 52 19 10:39 1:48 3 33:36 0:52 29 25:06 1:11:59
7. 27 F Nicole Abbott 45 35 11:48 1:36 15 36:14 1:01 2 21:54 1:12:31
8. 292 F Kat Wilcox 29 37 11:53 1:21 8 34:42 0:46 14 23:55 1:12:35
9. 324 F Ledingham Emma 21 7 9:09 1:31 35 39:18 0:51 7 22:34 1:13:21
10. 281 F Paula Walmet 48 30 11:33 1:57 19 36:55 0:46 5 22:23 1:13:32
11. 114 F Traci Finley 40 65 13:19 1:36 11 35:36 1:06 6 22:27 1:14:02
12. 321 F Staay Jaime 24 10 9:44 1:29 22 37:04 0:45 31 25:20 1:14:21
13. 218 F Carrie Powell 33 18 10:21 2:07 40 39:34 0:56 1 21:26 1:14:23
14. 62 F Virginia Carter 33 47 12:25 1:24 14 36:11 0:55 10 23:30 1:14:23
15. 312 F Kristen Cain 24 15 10:05 1:27 36 39:23 0:32 9 23:13 1:14:38
16. 217 F Kathryn Poos 22 20 10:44 1:26 25 37:47 0:56 16 24:06 1:14:56
17. 4 F O Sarah Hays 36 39 12:01 1:05 21 37:03 0:48 18 24:09 1:15:04
18. 305 F Shanna Williams 41 64 13:17 1:23 16 36:20 0:54 12 23:42 1:15:34
19. 263 F Eliza Sydney 34 33 11:48 1:43 13 36:06 0:58 28 25:05 1:15:37
20. 53 F Tavia Buck 43 73 14:06 1:38 10 35:31 0:55 11 23:34 1:15:42
21. 280 F Cynthia Wahl 52 24 11:05 1:30 17 36:33 0:59 34 25:38 1:15:44
22. 141 F Kirstee Hildebrand 35 14 9:52 2:34 31 38:41 0:31 27 24:52 1:16:28
23. 75 F Emily Cook 37 72 13:59 1:21 12 36:00 0:43 30 25:16 1:17:17
24. 52 F Sue Brunson 57 86 15:40 2:11 5 34:05 1:21 17 24:09 1:17:25
25. 43 F Sofie Bell 45 69 13:48 1:34 9 35:04 1:08 39 25:55 1:17:28
26. 195 F Cassiopeia Murphy 16 22 11:00 1:15 20 36:58 0:29 53 28:00 1:17:40
27. 40 F Katherine Beebe 15 3 8:00 2:17 66 42:58 0:48 22 24:39 1:18:41
28. 275 F Jennifer Tyson 42 25 11:20 1:21 48 40:34 1:00 23 24:41 1:18:55
29. 265 F Tammie Taylor 49 67 13:31 2:15 24 37:29 1:34 21 24:37 1:19:23
30. 98 F Tina Ellis 38 12 9:49 2:15 33 39:01 1:26 46 26:54 1:19:24
31. 44 F Jennifer Bennett 45 29 11:30 1:35 53 40:56 1:00 20 24:28 1:19:26
32. 291 F Clara Wienhold 22 13 9:51 1:33 65 42:45 0:35 26 24:52 1:19:34
33. 256 F Elizabeth Spitz 37 50 12:33 1:29 38 39:30 0:46 33 25:34 1:19:51
34. 31 F Mary-Dallas Allison 28 16 10:11 1:51 28 38:03 1:39 54 28:15 1:19:57
35. 284 F Kendra Ward 38 63 13:13 2:01 32 38:46 0:57 37 25:48 1:20:44
36. 269 F April Tierney 27 34 11:48 2:23 43 40:01 1:04 36 25:44 1:20:58
37. 228 F Sarah Riggert 27 32 11:40 2:15 56 41:22 0:53 25 24:50 1:20:58
38. 41 F Kathleen Beebe 48 70 13:54 2:11 29 38:12 1:34 32 25:29 1:21:18
39. 276 F Erica Van Bavel Olivier 31 11 9:44 1:46 46 40:28 2:03 51 27:35 1:21:35
40. 95 F Melissa Durante 46 36 11:50 1:59 41 39:43 1:13 50 27:25 1:22:08



41. 108 F Stephanie Ferrante 32 43 12:14 2:20 44 40:07 1:38 42 26:13 1:22:31
42. 89 F Tracey Delong 42 90 15:58 1:23 26 37:47 1:34 43 26:21 1:23:00
43. 266 F Renee Tedder 53 48 12:29 1:39 52 40:48 0:46 49 27:24 1:23:05
44. 325 F Crystal Elliot 36 62 13:10 1:58 55 41:19 1:11 35 25:38 1:23:15
45. 113 F Jannette Finch 56 55 12:51 1:51 30 38:31 0:55 61 29:16 1:23:22
46. 254 F Sandy Smith 56 78 14:42 1:58 18 36:38 1:16 59 29:02 1:23:34
47. 149 F Lisa Jones 54 28 11:29 1:27 39 39:32 0:33 65 31:11 1:24:11
48. 39 F Julia Beebe 15 6 8:55 3:18 73 44:16 1:23 45 26:50 1:24:39
49. 55 F Eden Buntin 31 57 12:56 1:38 51 40:41 0:49 57 28:57 1:25:01
50. 21 F Terri Sciarro 37 54 12:47 2:55 59 41:43 1:39 40 26:02 1:25:05
51. 123 F Dawn Giglio 51 53 12:47 1:43 23 37:26 1:05 76 32:36 1:25:35
52. 340 F Anahita Modaresi 37 26 11:21 1:59 62 42:29 1:40 58 29:02 1:26:28
53. 120 F Ashley Bolin Gardner 45 66 13:29 1:56 34 39:09 1:04 63 30:56 1:26:33
54. 150 F Helen Kapp 65 61 13:06 1:54 63 42:33 1:12 52 27:56 1:26:39
55. 110 F Sarah Fichera 26 38 11:57 1:55 89 47:13 1:16 24 24:43 1:27:02
56. 287 F Jane West 53 44 12:14 1:48 6 34:17 2:01 88 37:23 1:27:41
57. 140 F Megann Helton-Rieter 35 59 13:04 1:41 69 43:44 0:41 56 28:34 1:27:43
58. 175 F Molly May 45 83 15:18 1:40 64 42:39 1:16 48 27:18 1:28:09
59. 259 F Danielle Stevens 26 58 12:58 2:22 86 46:39 2:03 19 24:27 1:28:27
60. 90 F Shannon Depiesse 40 74 14:07 2:19 74 44:20 1:15 44 26:32 1:28:31
61. 316 F Ashley Lehr 27 9 9:40 3:13 93 47:50 2:04 38 25:50 1:28:36
62. 48 F Cara-Leigh Boucher 30 31 11:35 2:32 90 47:16 1:10 41 26:10 1:28:41
63. 104 F Robin Faass 54 56 12:53 1:36 45 40:12 1:13 79 32:55 1:28:46
64. 193 F Meredith Moyers 34 71 13:54 2:25 60 42:08 1:32 62 29:52 1:29:49
65. 99 F Donna Engblom 54 80 14:46 1:43 50 40:38 1:13 66 31:31 1:29:49
66. 172 F Brandy Ludlam 36 79 14:45 2:25 37 39:23 1:57 70 31:48 1:30:16
67. 125 F Alanna Gillis 27 46 12:18 3:00 67 43:04 0:48 67 31:33 1:30:42
68. 103 F Sandra Estee 46 91 15:58 2:02 49 40:36 1:07 71 31:51 1:31:32
69. 241 F Alice Savage 34 17 10:19 2:56 70 44:06 2:12 73 32:03 1:31:33
70. 100 F Diane Errington 55 41 12:07 2:45 72 44:15 1:44 68 31:35 1:32:24
71. 295 F Sallie Williams 37 45 12:14 1:43 68 43:09 1:14 81 34:08 1:32:27
72. 177 F A Kate McAnnar 35 21 10:44 2:19 85 45:38 2:19 69 31:38 1:32:36
73. 151 F A Alissa Kasprzyk 33 76 14:27 2:02 47 40:34 1:04 83 35:32 1:33:36
74. 232 F Amanda Roten 36 95 16:36 2:17 91 47:17 0:46 55 28:33 1:35:28
75. 132 F Cynthia Gruenbaum 63 87 15:43 3:23 58 41:36 2:04 78 32:48 1:35:31
76. 294 F A Ann Williams 52 82 15:04 2:24 61 42:12 1:03 82 35:06 1:35:46
77. 235 F Katie Rowe 32 23 11:03 2:08 81 44:59 1:40 85 36:03 1:35:52
78. 121 F Susan Gessner 37 60 13:04 2:46 84 45:31 1:57 77 32:38 1:35:54
79. 152 F Melinda Kavetski 29 68 13:41 2:48 96 49:38 1:40 60 29:05 1:36:49
80. 191 F Jennifer Moore 48 85 15:30 2:32 82 45:09 1:50 72 31:58 1:36:58
81. 320 F Diane King 54 42 12:13 3:05 98 52:39 2:19 47 26:59 1:37:13
82. 205 F Jill Pellerin 65 88 15:46 2:00 54 40:57 1:27 87 37:07 1:37:15
83. 93 F Margaret Dubose 60 75 14:25 1:49 57 41:36 0:59 94 38:49 1:37:36
84. 227 F Michele Reese 45 40 12:01 1:49 80 44:48 0:44 95 39:01 1:38:21
85. 188 F Judith Millesen 55 97 16:45 3:06 77 44:32 1:51 74 32:32 1:38:43
86. 279 F A Nicole Wadsworth 48 96 16:41 3:11 79 44:37 1:44 75 32:32 1:38:44
87. 253 F A Carrie Smith 33 51 12:39 2:49 97 51:51 1:05 64 31:01 1:39:22
88. 173 F A Bree Maddray 42 77 14:29 1:58 78 44:34 1:11 90 37:49 1:39:59
89. 101 F Jody Escaravage 38 84 15:25 2:35 87 46:48 1:49 80 33:39 1:40:13
90. 145 F A Elizabeth Holt 25 92 16:11 2:27 76 44:32 0:43 86 36:27 1:40:19
91. 148 F Antonia Jacks 23 49 12:29 2:44 92 47:23 0:49 91 38:07 1:41:30
92. 258 F Ellen Stebbins 47 52 12:44 1:55 75 44:29 1:36 96 42:07 1:42:49



93. 211 F Mary Perrecone 50 81 14:59 2:57 94 48:47 1:27 84 35:38 1:43:46
94. 289 F A Rebecca Whitley 40 27 11:25 2:28 71 44:12 2:36 97 43:09 1:43:47
95. 72 F Amber Cook 30 94 16:27 2:30 88 46:59 0:56 92 38:24 1:45:15
96. 38 F A Emily Beasley 20 93 16:19 2:05 95 49:28 0:44 93 38:42 1:47:16
97. 344 F Selena Kaufman 40 98 22:02 2:32 83 45:23 1:12 89 37:41 1:48:48

229 F Heather Rillorta 46 89 15:47 2:20 42 39:53



Jul 8, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

JAMES ISLAND, SC



MALE OVERALL RESULTS
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 3

James Island, SC 7/8/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib SexCode NAME Age RankSWIM T1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 192 M O George Moreno 27 1 6:56 0:48 3 28:57 0:28 11 19:14 56:21
2. 10 M O Chris Bailey 28 8 8:32 1:01 6 30:23 0:33 3 16:52 57:19
3. 18 M O Jason McCormack 29 3 7:30 0:45 9 30:51 0:30 16 19:42 59:15
4. 11 M O Christian Acker 22 36 9:52 1:13 7 30:32 0:21 5 17:55 59:50
5. 12 M O Jacob Driggers 42 9 8:38 0:59 5 30:20 0:37 13 19:19 59:52
6. 17 M O Dan Jones 34 43 10:04 0:58 4 29:53 0:30 9 18:48 1:00:12
7. 15 M O Alex Hutton 19 2 7:20 1:00 22 32:23 0:34 15 19:26 1:00:41
8. 13 M O Tim Greene 36 21 9:13 0:53 11 30:58 0:35 10 19:12 1:00:49
9. 3 M O Matthew Jensen 22 7 8:29 1:00:56
10. 342 M O Ian Evans 28 26 9:28 1:23 38 33:18 0:26 4 17:44 1:02:16
11. 46 M Lukas Biedermann 30 45 10:08 1:06 2 28:43 0:49 39 21:47 1:02:30
12. 341 M Elliot Calhoun 31 15 8:55 0:59 13 31:14 0:30 30 21:01 1:02:38
13. 47 M Gary Bolduc 54 85 11:49 1:27 1 28:33 1:02 19 19:50 1:02:39
14. 337 M John Henis 51 19 9:05 1:22 20 32:01 0:44 27 20:28 1:03:37
15. 327 M O Dalton Stubbs 22 27 9:28 1:05 46 33:36 0:58 7 18:36 1:03:41
16. 203 M Don Oswalt 54 47 10:15 1:38 14 31:19 1:02 20 19:53 1:04:05
17. 328 M Matthew Jones 36 44 10:06 1:29 27 32:32 1:06 12 19:16 1:04:28
18. 308 M O Jerry Rothschild 49 16 8:57 1:25 15 31:22 0:34 50 22:15 1:04:32
19. 307 M Corbett Hall 24 6 8:24 1:19 12 31:02 0:56 63 23:04 1:04:43
20. 330 M Bradley Hunt 30 96 12:29 1:13 10 30:56 0:49 14 19:23 1:04:47
21. 303 M Caleb Clark 17 28 9:29 1:29 54 34:03 0:30 18 19:46 1:05:15
22. 85 M Sean Daly 50 42 10:04 1:52 17 31:45 0:59 29 20:55 1:05:34
23. 326 M Lance Leopold 55 25 9:26 1:29 57 34:04 0:48 25 20:19 1:06:05
24. 126 M Bubba Gillis 54 5 8:21 1:45 32 32:54 0:47 52 22:20 1:06:05
25. 166 M Nick Lintner 14 49 10:18 1:03 74 35:15 0:47 8 18:46 1:06:06
26. 136 M Matthew Harmon 30 4 8:20 1:21 36 33:10 0:47 55 22:40 1:06:16
27. 176 M Craig McAdams 41 48 10:16 1:23 33 33:05 0:50 28 20:54 1:06:26
28. 159 M Chris Korey 43 63 10:54 1:31 55 34:03 0:37 17 19:44 1:06:48
29. 332 M Jay Odell 49 54 10:28 1:12 42 33:24 0:35 36 21:28 1:07:04
30. 80 M Brian Cousins 33 41 10:04 1:30 28 32:44 0:44 46 22:08 1:07:07
31. 323 M O Duberley John 30 39 9:57 1:13 96 37:04 0:43 6 18:28 1:07:24
32. 122 M Brian Giddens 40 77 11:32 1:22 19 31:56 0:51 42 22:00 1:07:39
33. 25 M O Eric Walmet 46 11 8:47 1:39 48 33:39 0:49 61 22:57 1:07:49
34. 23 M O Jacob Peller 21 18 9:04 1:11 92 36:48 1:05 22 20:02 1:08:07
35. 67 M Adam Clark 47 35 9:50 1:25 37 33:15 0:53 60 22:56 1:08:18
36. 130 M Kevin Green 48 23 9:22 1:55 49 33:50 0:40 56 22:49 1:08:34
37. 167 M Tim Lintner 55 14 8:55 1:16 60 34:15 0:58 65 23:12 1:08:35
38. 71 M Robert Conley 52 82 11:37 1:38 44 33:26 0:48 33 21:14 1:08:41
39. 183 M Joel Melroy 38 34 9:45 1:42 59 34:13 0:56 47 22:10 1:08:44
40. 212 M John Peters 55 17 9:03 2:29 34 33:06 0:51 72 23:27 1:08:54



41. 338 M Randy Steward 36 37 9:55 1:32 30 32:48 0:59 78 23:51 1:09:03
42. 146 M Jason Husted 36 88 12:07 1:18 47 33:36 0:54 34 21:15 1:09:07
43. 273 M John Trepen 34 51 10:21 1:14 25 32:25 1:04 83 24:06 1:09:08
44. 251 M Jim Simons 52 29 9:30 1:43 39 33:19 0:44 79 23:53 1:09:08
45. 333 M Brian Raschella 44 56 10:33 1:16 41 33:21 0:54 67 23:15 1:09:17
46. 138 M Joshua Hays 37 40 9:58 1:21 45 33:33 0:49 75 23:41 1:09:21
47. 250 M Kendall Shows 58 65 11:01 1:40 16 31:28 0:29 95 24:53 1:09:29
48. 153 M Dustin Keith 35 90 12:17 2:03 18 31:47 1:11 49 22:15 1:09:30
49. 314 M Bob Foster 64 68 11:14 1:43 29 32:47 1:00 59 22:56 1:09:39
50. 97 M Legrand Elebash 50 64 10:57 1:50 26 32:29 0:54 74 23:33 1:09:41
51. 157 M Bryant Kohut 55 107 12:51 1:31 23 32:24 1:30 37 21:31 1:09:45
52. 270 M Kevin Tingley 45 58 10:35 1:28 21 32:05 0:42 98 24:58 1:09:45
53. 336 M Omar Moreno 53 55 10:28 1:31 50 33:55 0:46 66 23:13 1:09:52
54. 222 M Adam Ragus 28 31 9:35 1:50 136 42:03 0:44 1 15:47 1:09:57 Y
55. 293 M Brad Wilhoit 40 52 10:25 1:25 98 37:06 0:44 26 20:21 1:09:59
56. 9 M O Kostantinos Katsanevakis 34 10 8:45 1:36 93 36:48 0:43 51 22:18 1:10:09
57. 32 M Darrell Austin 46 109 12:58 1:27 31 32:50 0:54 43 22:03 1:10:10
58. 169 M Michael Long 49 84 11:47 1:35 51 33:57 1:13 40 21:55 1:10:25
59. 33 M Scott Banning 49 97 12:29 1:32 52 34:01 0:45 41 21:55 1:10:41
60. 335 M William Wath 32 105 12:45 1:28 69 34:51 0:59 31 21:03 1:11:04
61. 74 M Dave Cook 41 79 11:34 1:45 58 34:06 1:13 58 22:54 1:11:29
62. 244 M Mark Schwarztrauber 59 78 11:33 1:20 67 34:47 0:51 64 23:04 1:11:35
63. 230 M Jason Rose 47 12 8:51 1:24 63 34:32 0:55 109 25:54 1:11:35
64. 299 M Joshua Work 21 72 11:22 1:05 35 33:09 1:00 99 25:11 1:11:45
65. 345 M David Northrup 36 32 9:38 1:48 75 35:29 0:57 80 23:55 1:11:45
66. 262 M Samuel Sulser 32 92 12:20 1:41 90 36:39 1:18 21 20:00 1:11:57
67. 242 M Christopher Savage 33 38 9:57 1:40 40 33:21 1:15 108 25:51 1:12:02
68. 179 M Shaun McDonald 45 57 10:35 2:36 107 38:11 0:46 24 20:10 1:12:16
69. 278 M David Vick 49 30 9:31 1:58 89 36:37 0:34 82 23:59 1:12:38
70. 313 M Henry Kuhnen 31 153 17:24 1:20 8 30:44 1:12 45 22:08 1:12:45
71. 102 M Rick Estee 52 108 12:56 1:54 43 33:25 1:16 70 23:21 1:12:51
72. 119 M Jon Franko 53 76 11:31 1:29 79 35:40 1:12 62 23:03 1:12:54
73. 182 M Randy Melko 54 93 12:23 1:29 84 36:08 0:48 48 22:12 1:12:58
74. 61 M Jason Carter 32 133 14:07 1:35 61 34:17 0:54 54 22:33 1:13:23
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